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Street drinking consultation: Interim report

This report was created on Thursday 23 February 2017 at 09:30.

The consultation had not yet closed when this report was generated. As such, this report may not accurately reflect the final distribution of
responses, and should be treated as interim only.
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Question : Do you think that street drinking continues to be an issue in Leicester?

Issue?
Yes
No
Not sure

Not Answered

0 664
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Option Total Percent
Yes 664 86.80%
No 78 10.20%
Not sure 23 3.01%
Not Answered 0 0%

Question : Have you ever had a problem with street drinkers?

Problem?
[
Prefer not to say .
Not Answered
0 390
Option Total Percent
Yes 361 47.19%
No 390 50.98%
Prefer not to say 14 1.83%
Not Answered 0 0%

Question : Was the problem with?

Individual
0 402
Option Total Percent
An Individual 74 9.67%
A group 289 37.78%
Not Answered 402 52.55%

Question : How regularly was this problem for you?

Frequency
Every day
3-4 times a week
2-3 times a month
2-3 times a year
Once a year or less

Not Answered

406

o
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Option Total Percent
Every day 198 25.88%
3-4 times a week 64 8.37%
2-3 times a month 39 5.10%
2-3 times a year 38 4.97%
Once a year or less 20 2.61%
Not Answered 406 53.07%

Question : Where did this occur? (Try to be exact as possible for example: name of parks, streets, places,
postcodes etc)

Where did this occur?

There were 239 responses to this part of the question.
Question : What was the type of problem caused by the street drinkers?

Type of problem
Noise
Verbal abuse
Physical abuse
Intimidation
Littering

Other (please state)

Not Answered
0 411

Option Total Percent
Noise 294 38.43%
Verbal abuse 270 35.29%
Physical abuse 118 15.42%
Intimidation 270 35.29%
Littering 283 36.99%
Other (please state) 37 4.84%

Not Answered 411 53.73%

Other

There were 56 responses to this part of the question.
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Question : Do you think that the current order has helped in dealing with street drinking?

citywide
-
Not Answered
0 469
Option Total Percent
Yes 173 22.61%
No 123 16.08%
Not sure 469 61.31%

Not Answered 0 0%

Question : Do you support the continuation of a citywide street drinking order?

support an order
Yes
No

Not sure

Not Answered
0 682
Option Total Percent
Yes 682 89.15%
No 46 6.01%
Not sure 37 4.84%
0 0%

Not Answered
Question : If there is anything else you would like to say about street drinking please use the space below.
Anything else

There were 178 responses to this part of the question.

LEfS?ti?_Eé-g)) help us analyse the responses, please let us know the first four digits of your postcode (for example

Postcode

There were 729 responses to this part of the question.
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